
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-1261

Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/19/2014

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to an agreement with Purdue University to provide the San
Antonio Metropolitan Health District with additional Lean Healthcare for Public Health yellow belt
training and certification coaching in a cumulative amount up to $56,000.00 for a term beginning
August 1, 2013 and ending on July 31, 2015. [Gloria Hurtado, Assistant City Manager; Dr. Thomas L.
Schlenker, Public Health Director]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Performance Improvement

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Purdue University Amendment 2014, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2014-06-19-0462

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/19/2014 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

